Your best partner
for embedded
RF design
433, 868 MHz Trasmitter, Receiver
and Transceiver Modules
Very low cost modules designed for very low power wireless applications in a very small
package (14.4 x 14.4 mm)
The BITxxYYL series of modules are very

with EN 300 220 (Europe) and FCCCFR Part
15 (US).
Order code are:
BIT04TXL : Transmitter 433 MHz
BIT08TXL : Transmitter 868/915 MHz
BIT04RXL : Receiver 433 MHz
BIT08RXL : Receiver 868/915 MHz
BIT04RTL : Transceiver 433 MHz
BIT08RTL : Transceiver 868/915 MHz
BITxxYYL  can be configured using the
SmartRF® Studio software , available for
download from http://www.ti.com/lpw. The
SmartRF® Studio software is highly